
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.93 590 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

30.97 588 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

31.11 580 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Barnstaple 1

31.12 579 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

31.35 567 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Barnstaple 1

31.35 567 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

31.44 562 H 06/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

31.56 555 H 25/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff  1

31.90 538 F 14/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield Barnstaple 1

31.90 538 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Barnstaple 1

31.91 537 F 19/01/20 C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020 Cardiff Barnstaple 1

31.96 535 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.00 533 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.12 527 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.36 515 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.39 514 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.40 513 F 31/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.64 502 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Barnstaple 1

32.73 498 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Barnstaple 1

33.04 484 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Barnstaple 1

33.36 470 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Barnstaple 1

33.42 468 F 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

33.67 457 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

36.76 351 F 02/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Barnstaple 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.44 562 H 06/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

30.97 588 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

30.93 590 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

31.12 579 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

31.35 567 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

32.12 527 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Barnstaple 1

31.91 537 F 19/01/20 C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020 Cardiff Barnstaple 1

32.00 533 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Barnstaple 1

31.56 555 H 25/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff  1

32.39 514 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.40 513 F 31/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Barnstaple 1

31.11 580 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Barnstaple 1

31.35 567 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Barnstaple 1

31.90 538 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.36 515 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

31.96 535 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

31.90 538 F 14/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield Barnstaple 1

33.04 484 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Barnstaple 1

33.36 470 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Barnstaple 1

32.73 498 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Barnstaple 1

32.64 502 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Barnstaple 1

33.42 468 F 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

33.67 457 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Barnstaple 1

36.76 351 F 02/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Barnstaple 1
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